
ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡ +

+

ᠬ
ᠣᠲᠠ =

ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡᠬᠣᠲᠠ

182C

1825

182C

1821

+ +

182C

1823

1832

1820

=

ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡᠬᠣᠲᠠ

ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡ + ZWNJ

+

ᠬ
ᠣᠲᠠ =

ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡ
‌ᠬ
ᠣᠲᠠ

182C

1825

182C

1821

+ 200C +

182C

1823

1832

1820

=

ᠬᠥ
ᠬᠡ
‌ᠬ
ᠣᠲᠠ

ZWNJ

Mongolian UNICODE

1. The form of the both words no change.

2. There is no space Between two words.

3. The result is acts like one word.


