ZWNJ

Mongolian

ᠻᡢᡃ	+		+	ੀਚਨ੍√	=	ᠿᠺᠬᡴᠳᡒ ᠈		
ᢙᠺᡝ	+	ZWNJ	+	গতভ√		ᠿᠺᡢᢖᢐᠳ		

UNICODE

182C 1825 182C 1821	+		+	182C 1823 1832 1820	=	ᠿᡘᠬᡴᡉᡖᠨ
182C 1825 182C 1821	+	200C	+	182C 1823 1832 1820	=	ᠿᡘᠳᢐᠨ

- 1. The form of the both words no change.
- 2. There is no space Between two words.
- 3. The result is acts like one word.